共模电感
承 认 书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客 户 名 称：
Customer Name：
客 户 料 号 :
Customer P/N:
产 品 名 称：

page
2/8
4、电性能参数表 Electrical Characteristics List
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω@100MHz) DCR
(mΩ) max.
Rated
Current
(A)Max
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)max
IR
(MΩ) min. MARK
Min Typ
SBCM.1211.YF800TT00 80 230 2 10 125 10 800
SBCM.1211.YF301TT00 200 300 4 9 125 10 301
SBCM.1211.YF501TT00 300 500 5.5 8 125 10 501
SBCM.1211.YF701TT00 500 700 6 8 125 10 701
SBCM.1211.YF801TT00 600 800 8 8 125 10 801
SBCM.1211.YF102TT00 750 1000 14 6 125 10 102
SBCM.1211.YF222TT00 2200 2500 35 1.8 125 10 222
SBCM.1211.YF272TT00 2300 2700 50 1.5 125 10 272
Note:
※工作温度 Operating temperature rang：-40 ℃ to +125℃（Including Self-heating）
※储存温度 Storage termperature rang：-40 ℃ to +125℃
※Impedance measure condition at 100MHz,0.5V. 共模阻抗测试条件为 100MHz,0.5V。